2019-11-04 O-Rallye - BC Worthersee

14 Paare. Anzahl

der Boards: 27. Durchschnitt: 162.

7 Tische,

Platz Paar
1 15
2 13
3 3
4 6
5 14
6 4
7 12
8 9
9 5
10 2
11 1
12 10
13 8
14 7

Score

210
182
175
173
172

171
163
162
159
153

148
141
135
124

%

64,81
56,17
54,01
53,40
53,09

52,78
50,31
50,00
49,07
47,22

45,68
43,52
41,67
38,27

Name

KOCHER Hilda - BORKOWSKI Alexander
AMLACHER Rolland - HAGG Peter
SCHNITZER GlUnther - GERLACH Roland
JUST Annemarie - FUCHS Karla
HEINRICI Susanne - TASCHWER Manfred

SCHADEN Eva - SUSSENBACHER Margarethe
PIPP Gertrude - RIESEMANN Waltraud
FIEDLER Doris - PABINGER Peter

PIRKER Anneliese - GROTE Beate
OLSINGER Grete - GERLACH Christine

PICHS I1lse - RAUNIG Waltraud
HAGEN Ute - FRITZ Heidemarie
TRINKS Fredda - STUCK Trude
STEIGER Ursula - MISCHKULNIG Elisabeth

Kat.
H - LM
LM - H
LM - P

K -H

T -K

H-H

H-P

H-H

K - H

P-P

H-P

H - K

H-H

H-H

4910

4199
6374
6888

1360
4710
2577
1551
1251

5566
5789
4711
1433

- 35

- 58



